 1
TYPE JHB High Current Micro Fuse is designed for the purpose of external short circuit protection of the lithium ion battery of medium
sizes, such as a power tool and an electric assistant bicycle.
Though it was a surface mount type, it was small and realized high current rating, because a fuse element and a terminal adopt the
structure of one.
Furthermore perfectly compliant to Lead-free makes environment friendly design.
1. High current rating was realized because a fuse element and a terminal adopt the structure of one.
2. Surface mount type and small size of 7358 (7.3 × 5.8 × 4.2mm).

Marking UV curable resin
Empty space ―
Type Code Voltag
e
Code Rated
current
Code Rated
current
Code Package
type
Code Case size
3502 35V 303 30 A 603 60 A R φ180 Reel 44E 7.3X5.8
6002 60V 403 40 A 803 80 A N φ330 Reel
503 50 A 104 100 A
JHB
Code ：  Rated current Code ：  Rated current
      30   ：   30A       60   ：   60A
      40   ：   40A       80   ：   80A
      50   ：   50A      100  ：  100A
60mm
20mm 33mm
4.4mm
Glass epoxy body on one side
Board thickness : 1.6mm
Thickness of Copper layer : 500μm
Rated Current :  60~100A
60mm
10mm 33mm
4.4mm
Glass epoxy body on one side
Board thickness : 1.6mm
Thickness of Copper layer : 400μm
Rated Current :  30~50A
JHB 3502 303 □ 44E 35
JHB 6002 303 □ 44E 60
JHB 3502 403 □ 44E 35
JHB 6002 403 □ 44E 60
JHB 3502 503 □ 44E 35
JHB 6002 503 □ 44E 60
JHB 3502 603 □ 44E 35
JHB 6002 603 □ 44E 60
JHB 3502 803 □ 44E 35
JHB 6002 803 □ 44E 60
JHB 3502 104 □ 44E 35
JHB 6002 104 □ 44E 60
 ・For the taping type, the packing code ”R or N" will be entered in □.
 ・Catalog numbers are approved by UL. cUL.(File No.E170721,E480488)       *1: non-approved by UL,cUL
600
7.3×5.8
60
80
100
0.85
0.74
1.38
Breaking current
A
Rated current
A
30 1.77
Rated voltage
VDC
1.08
100 300
50
40